FUND DESCRIPTION

10 GENERAL
10 INVESTMENT

12 BAIL BOND BOARD

14 BRUCE-LIBRARY
14 BRUCE-CD INVEST

16 REC RETENTION

18 HEALTH REIMB

19 INDIGENT HEALTH

20 CO REC RETENT

21 R&B #1

22 R&B #2

23 R&B #3

24 R&B #4

FRANKLIN COUNTY CASH RECAP

JULY 2021
TOTAL
BEGIN CASH BALANCE REVENUES

$5,127,059.55 | $157,564.84

$250,000.00
$68.09 $1,000.00
$8,797.18 S §$3.11

$271,626.00
$251,156.42 $4,542.58
$185,356.26 $0.00
$27,788.37 $0.00
$44,718.76 $403.68
$606,454.80 $4,487.78
$636,873.09 $3,714.34
$549,115.39 $8,050.91
$400,666.42 $3,243.64

TOTAL
DISBURSEMENTS

-$447,560.96

-$2,000.00

-$638.47
-$2,000.00
-$1,059.00

$0.00
-$61,140.94
-$77,422.18
-$52,295.68

-$50,967.30

7/31/2021

$4,837,063.43

$250,000.00
$1,068.09

$6,800.29
$271,626.00

$255,060.53
$183,356.26

$26,729.37

$45,122.44
$549,801.64
$563,165.25
$504,870.62

$352,942.76



FUND DESCRIPTION
25 CO LIBRARY
26 ARCHIVAL
27 DCLERK-REC RET
28 D/CO CLK TECH
29 C/HOUSE SECURITY
30 JUSTICE TECH
35 REV ECO LOAN FUND
38 THE HUB
40 HOT CK COLLECT
41 STATE AGENCY
42 CW R&B
43 REC FACILITY
44 FRANKLIN COUNTY EDC
45 HOTEL/MOTEL
46 PUBLIC HEALTH

47 PRE-TRIAL DIVERSON

BEGIN CASH BALANCE
$11,594.18
$200,890.36
$6,950.18
$4,882.89
$74,406.57
£6,310.89
$154,927.45
$6,076.28
$8,789.76
$41,323.67
$473,455.62
$7,672.65
$14,464.37
$82,201.59
-$15.88

$4,210.57

TOTAL
REVENUES

$20,573.52
$2,978.13
$191.79
$131.78
$857.55
$273.26
$67.92
$6,152.76
$124.22
$14,461.30
$43,784.99
$10,005.82
$0.00
$8,026.29
$0.00

$38.07

TOTAL
DISBURSEMENTS

-$17,715.19
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

-$4,293.94
$0.00

-§41,563.63
$0.00

-$4,932.94
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

ENDING CASH
BALANCE

$14,452.51
$203,868.49
$7,141.97
$5,014.67
$75,264.12
$6,584.15
$154,995.37
$7,935.10
$8,913.98
$14,221.34
$517,240.61
$12,745.53
$14,464.37
$90,227.88
-$15.88

$4,248.64



FUND DESCRIPTION
51 LAW LIBRARY
60 DEBT SERVICE
80 AIRPORT
81 INMATE COMMISSARY

82 JAIL/INMATE HOUSING

GRAND TOTALS

BEGIN CASH BALANCE
$59,899.51
$26,920.13

$8,531.51
$£57,988.95

$606,069.85

$10,217,231.43

TOTAL
REVENUES

$589.17
$1,054.84
$500.00
$11,661.70

$37,680.00

$342,163.99

TOTAL
DISEURSEMENTS

-$1,238.00
$0.00
-$997.13
-$7,383.85

-$19,862.24

-$793,071.45

THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

Betty m:m?_m:. County Treasurer

ENDING CASH
BALANCE

$59,250.68
$27,974.97

$8,034.38
$62,266.80

$623,887.61

$9,766,323.97



MONTHLY RECEIPTS BY DEPARTMENT

OFFICE

CONSTABLE

TAX ASSESSCR/COLLECTOR

FEES & INTEREST

AD VALOREM + [&S

LATERAL RDAD

R&B SPECIAL

AUTO REGISTRATION

PLR
HOT CHECK FUND
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
COUNTY CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT
TREASURER'S OFFICE
LIBRARY

JULY 2021

$150.00

$4,647.95
$35,089.48
$13,259.64
$2,615.15
$46,142.07
$40.82
$120.15
$24,736.60
$23,514.68
$14,398.97
$285.68
$2,364.24
$573.52



