FRANKLIN COUNTY CASH RECAP JULY 2021

FUND DESCRIPTION BEGIN CASH BALANCE	10 GENERAL \$5,127,059.55 10 INVESTMENT \$250,000.00	12 BAIL BOND BOARD \$68.09	14 BRUCE-LIBRARY \$8,797.18 14 BRUCE-CD INVEST \$271,626.00	16 REC RETENTION \$251,156.42	18 HEALTH REIMB \$185,356.26	19 INDIGENT HEALTH \$27,788.37	20 CO REC RETENT \$44,718.76	21 R&B #1 \$606,454.80		22 R&B #2 \$636,873.09	
TOTAL REVENUES	\$157,564.84)	\$1,000.00	3 \$3.11	\$4,542.58	\$0.00	7 \$0.00	§403.68	34,487.78	9 \$3,714.34	\$8,050.91	
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS	-\$447,560.96		-\$2,000.00	-\$638.47	-\$2,000.00	-\$1,059.00	\$0.00	-\$61,140.94	-\$77,422.18	-\$52,295.68	
7/31/2021	\$4,837,063.43 \$250,000.00	\$1,068.09	\$6,800.29 \$271,626.00	\$255,060.53	\$183,356.26	\$26,729.37	\$45,122.44	\$549,801.64	\$563,165.25	\$504,870.62	

FUND DESCRIPTION	BEGIN CASH BALANCE	TOTAL REVENUES	TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS	ENDING CASH BALANCE
25 CO LIBRARY	\$11,594.18	\$20,573.52	-\$17,715.19	\$14,452.51
26 ARCHIVAL	\$200,890.36	\$2,978.13	\$0.00	\$203,868.49
27 DCLERK-REC RET	\$6,950.18	\$191.79	\$0.00	\$7,141.97
28 D/CO CLK TECH	\$4,882.89	\$131.78	\$0.00	\$5,014.67
29 C/HOUSE SECURITY	\$74,406.57	\$857.55	\$0.00	\$75,264.12
30 JUSTICE TECH	\$6,310.89	\$273.26	\$0.00	\$6,584.15
35 REV ECO LOAN FUND	\$154,927.45	\$67.92	\$0.00	\$154,995.37
38 THE HUB	\$6,076.28	\$6,152.76	-\$4,293.94	\$7,935.10
40 HOT CK COLLECT	\$8,789.76	\$124.22	\$0.00	\$8,913.98
41 STATE AGENCY	\$41,323.67	\$14,461.30	-\$41,563.63	\$14,221.34
42 CW R&B	\$473,455.62	\$43,784.99	\$0.00	\$517,240.61
43 REC FACILITY	\$7,672.65	\$10,005.82	-\$4,932.94	\$12,745.53
44 FRANKLIN COUNTY EDC	\$14,464.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,464.37
45 HOTEL/MOTEL	\$82,201.59	\$8,026.29	\$0.00	\$90,227.88
46 PUBLIC HEALTH	-\$15.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$15.88
47 PRE-TRIAL DIVERSON	\$4,210.57	\$38.07	\$0.00	\$4,248.64

\$9,766,323.97	-\$793,071,45	\$342,163.99	\$10,217,231.43	GRAND TOTALS
\$623,887.61	-\$19,862.24	\$37,680.00	\$606,069.85	82 JAIL/INMATE HOUSING
\$62,266.80	-\$7,383.85	\$11,661.70	\$57,988.95	81 INMATE COMMISSARY
\$8,034.38	-\$997.13	\$500.00	\$8,531.51	80 AIRPORT
\$27,974.97	\$0.00	\$1,054.84	\$26,920.13	60 DEBT SERVICE
\$59,250.68	-\$1,238.00	\$589.17	\$59,899.51	51 LAW LIBRARY
ENDING CASH BALANCE	TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS	TOTAL REVENUES	BEGIN CASH BALANCE	FUND DESCRIPTION

THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

Betty Sue Allen, County Treasurer

MONTHLY RECEIPTS BY DEPARTMENT OFFICE JULY 2021

CONSTABLE TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR	\$150.00
FEES & INTEREST	\$4,647.95
AD VALOREM + I&S	\$35,089.48
LATERAL ROAD	\$13,259.64
R&B SPECIAL	\$2,615.15
AUTO REGISTRATION	\$46,142.07
PLR	\$40.82
HOT CHECK FUND	\$120.15
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE	\$24,736.60
COUNTY CLERK	\$23,514.68
DISTRICT CLERK	\$14,398.97
SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT	\$285.68
TREASURER'S OFFICE	\$2,364.24
LIBRARY	\$573.52